Grand Prize Estimate

Date of Spreadsheet
P o w E R @ Monday Start 10/15/25
S s — — L]
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 4,440,173
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 4,662,182
1 09/08/25 Mon $25,474,390 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,200,000 2.178 4.3% 4.3% 3rd Payment 4,895,291
2 09/10/25 Wed $20,774,762 $35,387,098 $33,000,000 $15,200,000 2.178 3.5% 7.6% 4th Payment 5,140,056
3  09/13/25 Sat $27,383,106 $54,595,250 $50,000,000 $23,400,000 2.136 4.6% 11.8% 5th Payment 5,397,058
-34.69% -33.59% 4 09/15/25 Mon $16,638,090 $66,680,831 $64,000,000 $30,000,000 2.136 2.8% 14.3% 6th Payment 5,666,911
-9.20% -9.03% 5 09/17/25 Wed $18,863,832 $80,383,146 $81,000,000 $37,900,000 2.136 3.2% 17.0% 7th Payment 5,950,257
0.05% -1.00% 6 09/20/25 Sat $27,397,808 $100,988,617 $99,000,000 $46,000,000 2.151 4.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 6,247,770
4.16% 3.32% 7 09/22/25 Mon $17,330,344 $113,665,439 $113,000,000 $52,500,000 2.151 2.9% 23.1% 9th Payment 6,560,158
3.45% 275% 8 09/24/25 Wed $19,514,392 $127,005,931 $127,000,000 $59,000,000 2.151 3.3% 25.7% 10th Payment 6,888,166
1.76% 144% 9 09/27/25 Sat $27,881,112 $147,537,390 $145,000,000 $67,300,000 2.155 4.7% 29.1% 11th Payment 7,232,575
0.06% 0.14% 10 09/29/25 Mon $17,341,460 $160,245,932 $160,000,000 $74,200,000 2.155 2.9% 31.2% 12th Payment 7,594,203
3.64% 1.00% 11 10/01/25 Wed $20,224,000 $174,997,669 $174,000,000 $80,700,000 2.155 3.4% 33.5% 13th Payment 7,973,913
3.48% 3.00% 12 10/04/25 Sat $28,852,002 $194,318,133 $195,000,000 $91,300,000 2.136 4.8% 36.7% 14th Payment 8,372,609
6.56% 6.00% 13 10/06/25 Mon $18,479,362 $207,676,049 $207,000,000 $96,900,000 2.136 3.1% 38.7% 15th Payment 8,791,240
3.49% 4.07% 14 10/08/25 Wed $20,930,564 $222,808,062 $223,000,000 $104,400,000 2.136 3.5% 40.9% 16th Payment 9,230,801
2.97% 3.07% 15 10/11/25 Sat $29,707,474 $244,288,806 $244,000,000 $114,200,000 2.136 5.0% 43.8% 17th Payment 9,692,342
0.02% 1.13% 16  10/13/25 Mon $18,482,226 $257,614,464 $258,000,000 $120,800,000 2.136 3.1% 45.6% 18th Payment 10,176,959
1.38% 1.38% 17 10/15/25 Wed $21,219,406 $272,955,804 $273,000,000 $127,800,000 2.136 3.6% 47.5% 19th Payment 10,685,807
3.00% 3.00% 18 10/18/25 Sat $30,598,698 $295,078,244 $295,000,000 $138,100,000 2.136 5.1% 50.2% 20th Payment 11,220,097
7.45% 7.45% 19 10/20/25 Mon 2.136 3.3% 51.8% 21st Payment 11,781,102
5.00% 5.00% 20 10/22/25 Wed 2.136 3.7% 53.6%  22nd Payment 12,370,157
5.00% 5.00% 21 10/25/25  Sat 2.136 5.3% 56.1%  23rd Payment 12,988,665
6.23% 6.23% 22 10/27/25 Mon 2.136 3.5% 57.7% 24th Payment 13,638,098
6.55% 6.55% 23 10/29/25 Wed 2.136 4.0% 59.4% 25th Payment 14,320,003
8.00% 8.00% 24 11/01/25 Sat 2.136 5.8% 61.7% 26th Payment 15,036,003
7.01% 7.01% 25 11/03/25 Mon 2.136 3.8% 63.2% 27th Payment 15,787,803
5.25% 5.25% 26 11/05/25 Wed 2.136 4.2% 64.7% 28th Payment 16,577,193
10.51% 10.51% 27 11/08/25 Sat 2.136 6.4% 66.9% 29th Payment 17,406,053
15.05% 15.05% 28 11/10/25 Mon 2.136 4.3% 68.4% 30th Payment 18,276,356
14.27% 14.27% 29 11/12/25 Wed 2.136 4.8% 69.9%
10.00% 10.00% 30 11/15/25 Sat 2.136 7.0% 72.0% Total 295,000,000
18.61% 18.61% 31 11/17/25 Mon 2.136 5.1% 73.4% -
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of gettin%1 hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
prc|>babi||ty of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE
column.

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

TF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

GPEST (CFS) 10/15/2025



